
 BRECKENRIDGE BUCKAROOS BASEBALL 2026
Day Date Opponent Location Team Time

Mon. February 2 # Sweetwater Breckenridge ALL 4
Fri. February 6 # Jim Ned Tuscola ALL 4
Mon. February 9 # Graham Breckenridge ALL 4
Sat. February 14 # Stephenville Stephenville ALL 12:00
Mon. February 16 Holliday Breckenridge V/JV 4:30
Fri.-Sat Feb 20-21 Clyde Tourney Clyde V TBD

Feb 19-21 Hawley TBD JV TBD - DH
Tues. February 24 Jim Ned Breckenridge V/JV 5/7
Fri.-Sat Feb 27-28 ACS Tournament Henrietta/IP V TBD
Fri. ? Eula Tourney Eula JV TBD
Tues March 3 Stamford Breckenridge V/JV 4:30
Thurs.-Sat Mar 5-7 Haskell Tourney Haskell JV TBD
Fri.-Sat Mar 6-7 Windthorst Tourney Windthorst V TBD
Tues. March 10 *Eastland Eastland V/JV 12 noon
Wed March 11 *Eastland Breckenridge V/JV 12 noon
Tues. March 17 *Early Breckenridge V/JV 5/7
Fri. March 20 *Early Early JV/V 4:30/7
Tues. March 24 *Dublin Dublin JV/V 4:30/7
Fri. March 27 *Dublin Breckenridge V/JV 5/7
Tues. March 31 *Millsap Millsap JV/V 4:30/7 Golf - go there
Thurs. April 2 *Millsap Breckenridge V/JV 5/7 Good Friday
Tues. April 7 *Peaster Peaster JV/V 4:30/7
Fri April 10 *Peaster Breckenridge V/JV 5/7
Tues. April 14 *Comanche Comanche JV/V 4:30/7
Fri April 17 *Comanche Breckenridge V/JV 5/7 Area Meet 16th Senior Night '26
Tues. April 21 *Tolar Breckenridge V/JV 5/7
Fri April 24 *Tolar Tolar JV/V 4:30/7

# - Scrimmage                                   * - District Games  
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